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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con| Lab | 2P Jukip| con| Lab | M® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOF [Midiands /f \ o f scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2107 | X | X X X 623 520 | 428 [1022] 1085 | 251 | 533 | 721 | 603 | 1201 | 906 270 685 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The government has also proposed allowing the public to “recall”
their MPs. This means if 10% of people in a seat sign a petition
calling for their MP to be recalled the MP will have to stand down
and there will be by-election. Do you support or oppose changing
the law to allow MPs to be recalled?
Support 68 73 67 65 80| 74 67 71 71 65 53 62 71 76 68 68 63 70 70 67 63
Oppose 13 12 16 20 10 11 14 14 15 10 16 16 9 12 14 11 16 11 11 12 19
Don’t know 19 15 17 14 10| 16 20 16 14 25 31 22 20 12 18 21 21 19 19 21 17
Under the government’s proposals people will only be able to
recall their MP if they are found guilty of serious wrongdoing by a
committee of other MPs. Do you think...
People should only be able to use a petition to recall their MPif o | o 41 49 30| 52 40 44 | 40 45 | 38 41 40 49 | 46 38 | 40 44 40 45 42
Parliament rules they are guilty of serious wrongdoing
People should be able to use a petition to recall their MP for whatevgr 43 |30 46 46 60|37 47 23 | a7 38 36 39 47 44 a1 5 0 22 5 mn 5
reason they want, other MPs should not be able to block it
Don’t know 15 9 13 13 11| 11 13 14 13 17 26 20 13 7 13 17 19 14 15 14 13
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